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Sailwave results for 2023 PCSC ALL BOATS REGATTA at Port Curtis Sailing Club 2023

2023 PCSC ALL BOATS REGATTA

Port Curtis Sailing Club

Results are final as of 14:23 on October 22, 2023

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: VY, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Boat Class
Open Mono Serenity Now  Cherub
Open Monos Pigs in Space Impulse
Open Monos Stiff Sheet RS Aero 7
Open Monos New Trick RS Aero 7
Open Monos Winter Day Sailor
U23 Open Good Laser 4.7
Monos Question
Open Monos Sea Hawk Laser Full
Rig
U18 Open Flash Ray Laser 4.7
Monos
Open Monos Impulsinator Laser Full
Rig

Open Monos Problem Impulse
Open Monos Matilda RS200

Rank Fleet Boat

1 Open Mono Serenity Now

2 Open Monos Pigs in Space

3 Open Monos New Trick

4 Open Monos Stiff Sheet

5 Open Monos Impulsinator
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SailNo

3135
618
1391
3471

0
176159

175997

176891

182792

669

1335

Class
Cherub
Impulse
RS Aero 7
RS Aero 7

Laser Full Rig 182792

Club HelmName CrewName vY
KBSC Jordy Fee Andrew Fee 100
BSS Peter Mann 118.5
PCSC Tim Waugh 112.5
PCSC Stephen Lewis 112.5
PCSC Emma Jackson Norman Jackson 130
KBSC Robert Deards 125
PCSC Evan Greenaway 114
KBSC Morgan 125
Bridgeman
PCSC Peter Parker 114
PCSC Ray Hobbs 118.5
PCSC Ryan Zarra 106
Cunningham Cunningham
Race 1 - 21 October 2023 at 13:17:00
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club HelmName CrewName

3135 KBSC Jordy Fee Andrew Fee

618 BSS  Peter Mann

3471 PCSC Stephen Lewis

1391 PCSC Tim Waugh

PCSC Peter Parker

Race

1.0
(2.0)
(4.0)
3.0
6.0
(8.0)

7.0

(10.0)

5.0

9.0

11.0

vY

100
118
112
112
114

Race Race Raced Race5 Total
2 3
1.0 1.0 (8.0) 2.0 13.0
2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 8.0
3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 16.0
45 4.0 (5.0) 4.0 20.5
7.0 5.0 2.0 (8.0) 28.0
6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 31.0
(8.0) 7.0 6.0 5.0 33.0
10.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 42.0
9.0 8.0 (12.0 12.0 46.0
DNS) DNS
4.5 10.0 (12.0 12.0 47.5
DNS) DNS
11.0 11.0 (12.0 12.0 57.0
DNS) DNS
Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
13:56:45 0:39:45 0:39:45 1.0
.5 14:05:04 0:48:04 0:40:34 2.0
5 14:03:21 0:46:21  0:41:12 3.0
.5 14:03:30 0:46:30 0:41:20 4.0
14:04:10 0:47:10 0:41:22 5.0

Nett

5.0
6.0
12.0
15.5
20.0
23.0

25.0

32.0

34.0

355

45.0
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10/22/23, 2:23 PM Sailwave results for 2023 PCSC ALL BOATS REGATTA at Port Curtis Sailing Club 2023

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName vY Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
6 Open Monos Winter Day Sailor 0 PCSC Emma Jackson Norman Jackson 130  14:11:43 0:54:43 0:42:05 6.0

7 Open Monos Sea Hawk Laser FullRig 175997 PCSC Evan Greenaway 114 14:05:57 0:48:57 0:42:56 7.0

8 U23 Open Monos Good Question Laser 4.7 176159 KBSC Robert Deards 125  14:11:04 0:54:04 0:43:15 8.0

9 Open Monos Problem Impulse 669 PCSC Ray Hobbs 118.5 14:08:58 0:51:58 0:43:51 9.0

10 U18 Open Monos Flash Ray Laser 4.7 176891 KBSC Morgan Bridgeman 125 14:12:20 0:55:20 0:44:16 10.0
1 Open Monos Matilda RS200 1335 PCSC Ryan Cunningham Zarra Cunningham 106  14:07:05 0:50:05 0:47:15 11.0

Race 2 - 21 October 2023 at 14:26:00
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName vY Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Open Mono Serenity Now  Cherub 3135 KBSC Jordy Fee Andrew Fee 100  14:59:13 0:33:13  0:33:13 1.0

2 Open Monos Pigs in Space  Impulse 618 BSS  Peter Mann 118.5 15:06:40 0:40:40 0:34:19 2.0

3 Open Monos Stiff Sheet RS Aero 7 1391 PCSC Tim Waugh 112.5 15:04:42 0:38:42 0:34:24 3.0

4 Open Monos New Trick RS Aero 7 3471 PCSC Stephen Lewis 112.5 15:06:17 0:40:17 0:35:48 4.5

4 Open Monos Problem Impulse 669 PCSC Ray Hobbs 118.5 15:08:25 0:42:25 0:35:48 4.5

6 U23 Open Monos Good Question Laser 4.7 176159 KBSC Robert Deards 125 15:11:05 0:45:05 0:36:04 6.0

7 Open Monos Winter Day Sailor 0 PCSC Emma Jackson Norman Jackson 130  15:13:32 0:47:32 0:36:34 7.0

8 Open Monos Sea Hawk Laser Full Rig 175997 PCSC Evan Greenaway 114 15:08:33 0:42:33 0:37:19 8.0

9 Open Monos Impulsinator Laser Full Rig 182792 PCSC Peter Parker 114 15:08:41 0:42:41 0:37:26 9.0

10 U18 Open Monos Flash Ray Laser 4.7 176891 KBSC Morgan Bridgeman 125  15:14:19 0:48:19 0:38:39 10.0
11 Open Monos Matilda RS200 1335 PCSC Ryan Cunningham Zarra Cunningham 106  15:10:24 0:44:24 0:41:53 11.0

Race 3 - 21 October 2023 at 15:25:00
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName vY Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Open Mono Serenity Now  Cherub 3135 KBSC Jordy Fee Andrew Fee 100 15:57:16 0:32:16 0:32:16 1.0

2 Open Monos Pigs in Space  Impulse 618 BSS  Peter Mann 118.5 16:04:14 0:39:14 0:33:06 2.0

3 Open Monos Stiff Sheet RS Aero 7 1391 PCSC Tim Waugh 112.5 16:03:08 0:38:08 0:33:54 3.0

4 Open Monos New Trick RS Aero 7 3471 PCSC Stephen Lewis 112.5 16:04:15 0:39:15 0:34:53 4.0

5 Open Monos Winter Day Sailor 0 PCSC Emma Jackson Norman Jackson 130  16:10:51 0:45:51 0:35:16 5.0

6 U23 Open Monos Good Question Laser 4.7 176159 KBSC Robert Deards 125 16:10:04 0:45:04 0:36:03 6.0
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10/22/23, 2:23 PM

Sailwave results for 2023 PCSC ALL BOATS REGATTA at Port Curtis Sailing Club 2023

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName vY Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
7 Open Monos Sea Hawk Laser Full Rig 175997 PCSC Evan Greenaway 114  16:06:11 0:41:11  0:36:08 7.0

8 Open Monos Impulsinator Laser Full Rig 182792 PCSC Peter Parker 114 16:06:32 0:41:32 0:36:26 8.0

9 U18 Open Monos Flash Ray Laser 4.7 176891 KBSC Morgan Bridgeman 125 16:11:28 0:46:28 0:37:10 9.0

10 Open Monos Problem Impulse 669 PCSC Ray Hobbs 118.5 16:10:23 0:45:23 0:38:18 10.0
1 Open Monos Matilda RS200 1335 PCSC Ryan Cunningham Zarra Cunningham 106  16:06:49 0:41:49 0:39:27 11.0

Race 4 - 22 October 2023 at 11:06:00
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName vY Finish  Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Open Monos Pigs in Space  Impulse 618 BSS  Peter Mann 118.5 11:31:51 0:25:51 0:21:49 1.0

2 Open Monos Winter Day Sailor 0 PCSC Emma Jackson Norman Jackson 130  11:35:57 0:29:57 0:23:02 2.0

3 Open Monos Stiff Sheet RS Aero 7 1391 PCSC Tim Waugh 112.5 11:32:01 0:26:01 0:23:08 3.0

4 U23 Open Monos Good Question Laser 4.7 176159 KBSC Robert Deards 125  11:35:07 0:29:07 0:23:18 4.0

5 Open Monos New Trick RS Aero 7 3471 PCSC Stephen Lewis 112.5 11:32:21 0:26:21 0:23:25 5.0

6 Open Monos Sea Hawk Laser Full Rig 175997 PCSC Evan Greenaway 114 11:32:58 0:26:58 0:23:39 6.0

7 U18 Open Monos Flash Ray Laser 4.7 176891 KBSC Morgan Bridgeman 125 11:36:16 0:30:16 0:24:13 7.0

8 Open Mono Serenity Now  Cherub 3135 KBSC Jordy Fee Andrew Fee 100  11:32:23 0:26:23 0:26:23 8.0

9 Open Monos Impulsinator Laser Full Rig 182792 PCSC Peter Parker 114 DNS 12.0

9 Open Monos Problem Impulse 669 PCSC Ray Hobbs 118.5 DNS 12.0

9 Open Monos Matilda RS200 1335 PCSC Ryan Cunningham Zarra Cunningham 106 DNS 12.0

Race 5 - 22 October 2023 at 11:57:00
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName vY Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Open Monos Pigs in Space  Impulse 618 BSS  Peter Mann 118.5 12:23:22 0:26:22 0:22:15 1.0

2 Open Mono Serenity Now  Cherub 3135 KBSC Jordy Fee Andrew Fee 100  12:19:17 0:22:17 0:22:17 2.0

3 Open Monos Stiff Sheet RS Aero 7 1391 PCSC Tim Waugh 1125 12:22:21 0:25:21  0:22:32 3.0

4 Open Monos New Trick RS Aero 7 3471 PCSC Stephen Lewis 112.5 12:22:59 0:25:59 0:23:06 4.0

5 Open Monos Sea Hawk Laser Full Rig 175997 PCSC Evan Greenaway 114 12:24:22 0:27:22 0:24:00 5.0

6 U18 Open Monos Flash Ray Laser 4.7 176891 KBSC Morgan Bridgeman 125  12:27:41 0:30:41 0:24:33 6.0

7 U23 Open Monos Good Question Laser 4.7 176159 KBSC Robert Deards 125  12:27:48 0:30:48 0:24:38 7.0
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Rank Fleet

8

9
9
9

Open Monos
Open Monos
Open Monos

Open Monos

Boat

Winter
Impulsinator
Problem

Matilda
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Sailwave results for 2023 PCSC ALL BOATS REGATTA at Port Curtis Sailing Club 2023

Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName vY
Day Sailor 0 PCSC Emma Jackson Norman Jackson 130
Laser Full Rig 182792 PCSC Peter Parker 114
Impulse 669 PCSC Ray Hobbs 118.5
RS200 1335 PCSC Ryan Cunningham Zarra Cunningham 106

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Finish
12:29:10

Elapsed Corrected

0:32:10
DNS
DNS
DNS

0:24:45

Points
8.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
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